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Congressional Candidate Table 8g

Top 50 House Campaigns by Debts Owed
as of March 31, 2020

State District

Candidate Name
ASKAR, CASEY FL
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK FL
TRONE, DAVID MD
ROSE, JOHN W. TN
HERN, KEVIN R OK
ALLEN, RICHARD W GA
FIGLESTHALER, WILLIAM MATTHEW FL
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL) IL
LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE MO
ISSA, DARRELL CA

PITTENGER, ROBERT THE HONORABLE NC

PUTNAM, CHRIS TX
SPARTZ, VICTORIA IN

TIMMONS, WILLIAM R IV SC
OBERWEIS, JIM IL

GREENE, MARJORIE TAYLOR MRS. GA
RICHTER, DAVID NJ
UNTERMAN, RENEE GA
GHASSALI, MIKE NJ
RODRIGUEZ, JIMMY AZ
HOWZE, TED D II CA
TRAHAN, LORI MA
HOLLINGSWORTH, TREY IN

TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V. TX
CARL, JERRY LEE, JR AL
NORMAN, RALPH W. JR. SC
SCHWARTZ, DAN NV
MCCANN, JOHN JOSEPH MR. JR. NJ
OBERNOLTE, JAY CA
ROONEY, FRANCIS* FL
MITCHELL, PAUL III* Mi

GIANFORTE, GREG* MT
BARRESI, JANET OK
CISNEROS, GILBERT CA
DELBENE, SUZAN K WA
GARZA, MAURO EVERETT MR. TX
GILES, DAVID VICTOR AZ
SIEGEL, CYNTHIA TX
SWANN, RENEE X
CLIFFORD, BILL DR KS
NEESE, TERRY OK
MCCLAIN, LISA Mi

JACOBS, CHRISTOPHER L. NY
COLLIS, NOEL MN
MILLER, CAROL DEVINE A%
WALTZ, MICHAEL FL
HARRIS HOSS, FELICIA X
HINDMAN, GEORGE W. TX
DEMAIO, CARL CA
EKSTROM, CHRIS TX
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Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

*This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.

This table was generated on 5/11/20.
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Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger

Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
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Incumbent
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Challenger
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Open

Open
Challenger

Open
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent

Open

Open

Open

Open

Debts Owed
$3,047,525
$2,542,981
$2,445,000
$2,048,944
$1,304,750
$1,125,000
$1,066,523
$1,065,645
$1,050,000

$790,539
$768,295
$750,000
$750,000
$740,842
$730,368
$700,000
$610,156
$602,841
$600,000
$589,900
$588,000
$585,065
$576,084
$568,792
$567,000
$545,000
$529,449
$525,918
$525,350
$513,525
$510,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$495,000
$491,259
$476,155
$472,832
$454,000
$453,500
$450,000
$450,000
$446,000
$445,000
$442,993
$430,000
$410,770
$404,057
$396,557
$378,218
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